
White Wines
VINO della CASA-HOUSE WINE                             half litre  £9.40        bottle    £13.90 
by the glass    (125ml  £2.60)    (175ml £3.60)       (250ml  £4.80     
SOAVE   DOC  11.5%
by the glass    (175ml  £4.80)    (250ml £6.50)
FRASCATI SUPERIORE  DOC  12%                 half bottle £10.90
VERDICCHIO CLASSICO CASTELLI di JESI  12%
CHARDONNAY  GTI  12%
PINOT GRIGIO FIORILLI GTI  12.5%
by the glass    (175ml £5.80)     (250ml £7.50)
SAUVIGNON SUPERIORE DOC 13%
GAVI di GAVI  GOCG  13%

VINO della CASA - HOUSE WINE                   half litre  £9.40     bottle   £13.90
by the glass    (125ml  £2.60)   (175ml £3.60)       (250ml £4.80)          
MERLOT delle VENEZIE  11.5%
by the glass      (175ml £4.80)     (250ml  £6.50)
PRIMITIVO del SALENTO  GTI  13%
MONTEPULCIANO d’ABRUZZO  12%
CHIANTI COLLI SENESI  DOCG  13%
by the glass    (175ml £5.70)       (250ml  £7.70)     half Bottle  £11.90
VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO  13% DOC
BARBERA d’ASTI 13.5% DOC
CHIANTI CLASSICO 13%
BAROLO DOCG  14%
AMARONE della VALPOLICELLA  14.5%  DOC
BRUNELLO di MONTALCINO  14%
LAMBRUSCO (Semi Sparkling)

HOUSE ROSE                                                  half litre   £10.90       £15.90
by the glass       (125ml  £2.90)   (175ml  £4.20)      (250ml  £5.50)    
CHIARETTO CLASSICO  12%  DOCG 

PROSECCO a light fruity sparkling wine       200ml bott.  £9.90
ASTI SPUMANTE sweet or dry
HOUSE CHAMPAGNE  
MOET ET CHANDON

SPIRITS, APERITIFS, LIQUEURS OR BRANDY  from (mixers)

BIRRA ITALIANA PERONI
BECK’S

PILSNER
GUINESS

Spirits

Beers Bottles

Soft Drinks
COCA COLA bott. £2.50        FANTA   £2.00   LEMONADE               £2.00 
APPLE, ORANGE or PINEAPPLE JUICE                                               £2.30
MINERAL WATER             500ml      £2.50                              1 litre         £3.90

WINE LIST

Red Wines

Rose Wines

Champagne

Beers Pint

 

£18.90
£19.90
£19.90
£19.90

£22.90
£27.90
£30.90

£19.90
£20.90
£22.90

£26.90
£28.50
£29.90
£52.90
£69.40
£85.90
£18.90

£21.90

£25.90
£25.90
£49.00
£75.00

£3.90

£3.90
£3.90

£4.00
£4.20

        

£18.90


