WINE LIST

White Wines

VINO della CASA-HOUSE WINE	half litre £9.40	bottle	£13.90
by the glass (125ml £2.60) (175ml £3.60)	(250ml £4.80		
SOAVE DOC 11.5%			
by the glass (175ml £4.80) (250ml £6.50)			£18.90
FRASCATI SUPERIORE DOC 12%	half bottle £10.90		£19.90
VERDICCHIO CLASSICO CASTELLI di JESI	12%		£19.90
CHARDONNAY GTI 12%			£19.90
PINOT GRIGIO FIORILLI GTI 12.5%			
by the glass (175ml £5.80) (250ml £7.50)			£22.90
SAUVIGNON SUPERIORE DOC 13%			£27.90
GAVI di GAVI GOCG 13%			£30.90

γ.

Red Wines

VINO della CASA - HOUSE WINE half litre £9.40 bottle by the glass (125ml £2.60) (175ml £3.60) (250ml £4.80) MERLOT delle VENEZIE 11.5%	£13.90
by the glass $(175 \text{ ml } \pounds 4.80)$ (250 ml $\pounds 6.50$)	£18.90
PRIMITIVO del SALENTO GTI 13%	£19.90
MONTEPULCIANO d'ABRUZZO 12%	£20.90
CHIANTI COLLI SENESI DOCG 13%	£22.90
by the glass (175ml £5.70) (250ml £7.70) half Bottle £11.90	
VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO 13% DOC	£26.90
BARBERA d'ASTI 13.5% DOC	£28.50
CHIANTI CLASSICO 13%	£29.90
BAROLO DOCG 14%	£52.90
AMARONE della VALPOLICELLA 14.5% DOC	£69.40
BRUNELLO di MONTALCINO 14%	£85.90
LAMBRUSCO (Semi Sparkling)	£18.90

Rose Wines

HOUSE ROSE	(125ml £2.90) (175ml £4.20)	half litre £10.90 (250ml £5.50)	£15.90
, 0	CLASSICO 12% DOCG) (230m 23.30)	£21.90

Champagne

PROSECCO a light fruity sparkling wine	200ml bott.	£9.90	£25.90
ASTI SPUMANTE sweet or dry			£25.90
HOUSE CHAMPAGNE			£49.00
MOET ET CHANDON			£75.00

Spirits

SPIRITS, APERITIFS, LIQUEURS OR BRANDY from (mixers)	£3.90
Beers Bottles	
BIRRA ITALIANA PERONI	£3.90
BECK'S	£3.90
Beers Pint	
PILSNER	£4.00
GUINESS	£4.20
Soft Drinks	
COCA COLA bott. £2.50 FANTA £2.00 LEMONADE	£2.00
APPLE, ORANGE or PINEAPPLE JUICE	£2.30
MINERAL WATER 500ml £2.50 I litre	£3.90